
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Harry Thorne - (897362) - Berkhamsted SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.59 397 F 19/05/18 HHSC Spring Development Meet SportSpace Berkhamsted 3

29.64 395 H 30/06/18 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2018 Borehamwood Berkhamsted 3

29.67 393 F 10/03/19 CoStA Spring Open 2019 St Albans Berkhamsted 3

30.33 368 F 02/12/18 PBSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018 Borehamwood Berkhamsted 3

30.58 359 F 16/10/16 Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open Hertfordshire Berkhamsted 3

30.67 356 F 17/06/17 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Berkhamsted 3

30.74 354 F 30/09/17 Harpenden Legacy Open Meet 2017 Borehamwood Berkhamsted 3

30.76 353 H 16/09/17 9th Hoddesdon Novice Meet Harlow Berkhamsted 3

31.96 315 F 25/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Berkhamsted 3

32.21 307 F 06/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Berkhamsted 3

32.44 301 H 24/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Berkhamsted 3

32.87 289 F 17/10/15 Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Berkhamsted 2

32.87 289 H 20/11/16 4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Berkhamsted 3

33.02 285 F 21/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Berkhamsted 3

33.24 280 F 27/06/15 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Berkhamsted 3

34.15 258 F 28/11/15 Berkhamsted Club Champs 2015 S4 Berkhamsted Berkhamsted 4

34.21 256 F 14/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

34.22 256 F 17/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Berkhamsted 3

34.32 254 F 18/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Tring 3

35.58 228 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Tring 2

35.73 225 F 23/11/13 Tring Club Championships Tring Tring 4

35.75 225  20/10/13 Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet Enfield Tring 3

36.12 218 F 28/09/13 Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet Aylesbury Tring 3

36.30 215 F 17/11/13 City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet Bletchley Tring 2

36.41 213 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Tring 3

37.51 194 F 19/05/13 Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet Bletchley Tring 3

38.74 176 F 19/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Tring 3
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38.74 176 F 19/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Tring 3

39.19 170 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Tring 2

40.86 150 F 24/11/12 Tring SC Club Championships 2012 Tring Tring 4

41.72 141 F 03/02/13 Tring SC January Time Trials Hemel Hempstead Tring 4

42.33 135 F 23/09/12 Romford Town David Jacob Gala Romford Tring 3

42.77 131 F 07/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Tring 3

44.48 116  12/05/12 Leighton Buzzard SC Open Meet Stantonbury Tring 4

59.42 49 F 11/12/11 Maxwell SC Christmas Meet Aylesbury Tring 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.67 393 F 10/03/19 CoStA Spring Open 2019 St Albans Berkhamsted 3

30.33 368 F 02/12/18 PBSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018 Borehamwood Berkhamsted 3

29.64 395 H 30/06/18 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2018 Borehamwood Berkhamsted 3

29.59 397 F 19/05/18 HHSC Spring Development Meet SportSpace Berkhamsted 3

30.74 354 F 30/09/17 Harpenden Legacy Open Meet 2017 Borehamwood Berkhamsted 3

30.76 353 H 16/09/17 9th Hoddesdon Novice Meet Harlow Berkhamsted 3

30.67 356 F 17/06/17 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Berkhamsted 3

32.87 289 H 20/11/16 4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Berkhamsted 3

30.58 359 F 16/10/16 Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open Hertfordshire Berkhamsted 3

31.96 315 F 25/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Berkhamsted 3

32.21 307 F 06/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Berkhamsted 3

34.15 258 F 28/11/15 Berkhamsted Club Champs 2015 S4 Berkhamsted Berkhamsted 4

33.02 285 F 21/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Berkhamsted 3

32.44 301 H 24/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Berkhamsted 3

32.87 289 F 17/10/15 Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Berkhamsted 2

33.24 280 F 27/06/15 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Berkhamsted 3

34.21 256 F 14/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Berkhamsted 2

34.22 256 F 17/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Berkhamsted 3

35.58 228 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Tring 2

34.32 254 F 18/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Tring 3

35.73 225 F 23/11/13 Tring Club Championships Tring Tring 4

36.30 215 F 17/11/13 City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet Bletchley Tring 2

35.75 225  20/10/13 Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet Enfield Tring 3

36.12 218 F 28/09/13 Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet Aylesbury Tring 3

36.41 213 F 15/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Tring 3

37.51 194 F 19/05/13 Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet Bletchley Tring 3

39.19 170 F 16/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Tring 2

41.72 141 F 03/02/13 Tring SC January Time Trials Hemel Hempstead Tring 4

38.74 176 F 19/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Tring 3

40.86 150 F 24/11/12 Tring SC Club Championships 2012 Tring Tring 4

42.77 131 F 07/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Tring 3

42.33 135 F 23/09/12 Romford Town David Jacob Gala Romford Tring 3

44.48 116  12/05/12 Leighton Buzzard SC Open Meet Stantonbury Tring 4

59.42 49 F 11/12/11 Maxwell SC Christmas Meet Aylesbury Tring 4
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